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FOCUS UNIVERSAL INC COM USD0.001

ISIN:  US34417J1043

Overview

2024/05/20 19:20:06

Price
0.3046 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.87% (0.01)

US34417J1043
FCUV

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

18 EUR

S&P 500

0.3046 USD (300)
0.3047 USD (300)
0.3185 USD
0.3215 USD
0.2953 USD
0.299 USD
0.315302 USD
204,441
64,450.45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
Recent research
on market
Date Headline Download
2024/05/08 ™|  Marktkommentar &,
2024/05/06 ™8 Anzeichen fiir eine wirtschaftliche Wende?
2024/04/26 Bl  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/26 ~ ™®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/04/03  SlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US34417J1043&ID_NOTATION=107931035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50bd1525732f1ab7cccbef612498cb8693af487c3207a6bc03566a96e74d0fd6&idfile=60318&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60318%2F2024-05-08%2FMarktkommentar&stath=59a0f479daa80d651&time=1716312995&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=100e45b1982fae99e117acfb4a17bc85ef4213d16bd80fa0d9b8435f573ae713&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6493cb97b919e9680&time=1716312995&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=886e425e3c2130614586c6976b2c64049810709082e2965261aa5945df0a75a5&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6f8d5209d63fe93ec&time=1716312995&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09dce15a6a6bcd8e7794838abcaaa0138164fb89e0980dcc0da008ae591fb32b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1eb984de8c590b47d&time=1716312995&tool=RSC

FOCUS UNIVERSAL INC COM USD0.001

Details
2024/05/20 19:20:06 5y
Price
0.3046 USD
Difference 1.87% (0.01) 12.00
General attributes 10.00 ) | |'|-
ISIN US34417J1043 | [ l,i j. fulhf ‘
Symbol FCUV 8.00 | '} “u | ll
Exchange Nasdaq |I H] } M
Currency uUsD | tJ f'
Sector - 6.00 I '\l" I'
Security type Stock I'I
Market cap (m) 18 EUR 4.00 “ lH !—'mk\
Benchmark S&P 500 |I '}
i
Market data 200 rh-l Mn o 4,
Bid (Bid size) 0.3046 USD (300) l\.m\‘
Ask (Ask size) 0.3047 USD (300) 0.00
Open 0.3185 USD 2020 2022 2024
High 0.3215 USD
Low 0.2953 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.299 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.315302 USD
Volume (pcs) 204,441
Trading volume 64,450.45 Price data
Number of trades 597 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.2966 USD (251,710)
Last size 100 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.3008 USD (1,186,859)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.7163 USD (432,096)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.3129 USD (213,764)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 1.8000 USD (2024/01/16)
Perf (%) -81.66% -83.92% - YTD Low | date 0.2350 USD (2024/04/15)
Perf (abs.) -1.33 -1.56 - 52 Weeks High | date 2.3800 USD (2023/10/17)
Beta -0.02 0.67 1.24 52 Weeks Low | date 0.2350 USD (2024/04/15)
Volatility 123.74 100.33 131.55
All listings for FOCUS UNIVERSAL INC COM USD0.001
Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Nasdaq 2024/05/ 19:20 0.3046 USD 0.06 597
20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=107931035

FOCUS UNIVERSAL INC COM USD0.001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
FOCUS UNIVERSAL INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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